
Linie 23A : Kagraner Platz U - Hausfeldstraße
Alle Angaben in Metern Stand: 04.11.2006
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Kagraner Platz U 626 1008 1492 1835 2381 2817 3259 3490 3866 4166 4457 4827 5317

Kraygasse 626 382 866 1209 1755 2191 2633 2864 3240 3540 3831 4201 4691

Afritschgasse 1008 382 484 827 1373 1809 2251 2482 2858 3158 3449 3819 4309

Pogrelzstraße 1492 866 484 343 889 1325 1767 1998 2374 2674 2965 3335 3825

Hirschstettner Str., Gewerbepark 1835 1209 827 343 546 982 1424 1655 2031 2331 2622 2992 3482

Süßenbrunner Straße 2381 1755 1373 889 546 436 878 1109 1485 1785 2076 2446 2936

Hirschstetten-Ort 2817 2191 1809 1325 982 436 442 673 1049 1349 1640 2010 2500

Blumengärten Hirschstetten 3259 2633 2251 1767 1424 878 442 231 607 907 1198 1568 2058

Murraygasse 3490 2864 2482 1998 1655 1109 673 231 376 676 967 1337 1827

Gladiolenweg 3866 3240 2858 2374 2031 1485 1049 607 376 300 591 961 1451

Prinzgasse 4166 3540 3158 2674 2331 1785 1349 907 676 300 291 661 1151

Am Heidjöchl 4457 3831 3449 2965 2622 2076 1640 1198 967 591 291 370 860

Hasibederstraße 4827 4201 3819 3335 2992 2446 2010 1568 1337 961 661 370 490

Hausfeldstraße 5317 4691 4309 3825 3482 2936 2500 2058 1827 1451 1151 860 490



Linie 23A : Hausfeldstraße - Kagraner Platz U
Alle Angaben in Metern Stand: 04.11.2006
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Hausfeldstraße 485 791 927 1117 1313 1482 1797 2017 2464 2853 3457 3814 4353 4726 4934 5241

Hasibederstraße 485 306 442 632 828 997 1312 1532 1979 2368 2972 3329 3868 4241 4449 4756

Am Heidjöchl 791 306 136 326 522 691 1006 1226 1673 2062 2666 3023 3562 3935 4143 4450

Zanggasse 927 442 136 190 386 555 870 1090 1537 1926 2530 2887 3426 3799 4007 4314

Prinzgasse 1117 632 326 190 196 365 680 900 1347 1736 2340 2697 3236 3609 3817 4124

Kolletschkagasse 1313 828 522 386 196 169 484 704 1151 1540 2144 2501 3040 3413 3621 3928

Gladiolenweg 1482 997 691 555 365 169 315 535 982 1371 1975 2332 2871 3244 3452 3759

Murraygasse 1797 1312 1006 870 680 484 315 220 667 1056 1660 2017 2556 2929 3137 3444

Blumengärten Hirschstetten 2017 1532 1226 1090 900 704 535 220 447 836 1440 1797 2336 2709 2917 3224

Hirschstetten Ort 2464 1979 1673 1537 1347 1151 982 667 447 389 993 1350 1889 2262 2470 2777

Süssenbrunner Straße 2853 2368 2062 1926 1736 1540 1371 1056 836 389 604 961 1500 1873 2081 2388

Hirschstettner Str., Gewerbepark 3457 2972 2666 2530 2340 2144 1975 1660 1440 993 604 357 896 1269 1477 1784

Pogrelzstraße 3814 3329 3023 2887 2697 2501 2332 2017 1797 1350 961 357 539 912 1120 1427

Afritschgasse 4353 3868 3562 3426 3236 3040 2871 2556 2336 1889 1500 896 539 373 581 888

Kraygasse 4726 4241 3935 3799 3609 3413 3244 2929 2709 2262 1873 1269 912 373 208 515

Eugen-Bormann-Gasse 4934 4449 4143 4007 3817 3621 3452 3137 2917 2470 2081 1477 1120 581 208 307

Kagraner Platz U 5241 4756 4450 4314 4124 3928 3759 3444 3224 2777 2388 1784 1427 888 515 307


